CONSTRUCTION

STRONG. SOLID. SURE.

Gaston County Schools
943 Osceola Street
Gastonia, NC 28053

RE:  Grier Middle School Replacement

Estimate of Projected Cost

e Mobilization
Bonds, Permits & Fees
Supervision
Construction Fencing
Scheduling
Surveying
Temporary Const. Fac./ Equipment
Abatement
Structure Demolition
Erosion/Grading/Utilities
Segmental Wall
Steel Reinforcing (Rebar)
Misc. Submittal’s & SD’s

e Total

Respectfully,

Jason Clonty

Project Manager

CONSTRUCTION

STRONG. SOLID. SURE.

$5,200
$341,218
$20,155
$29,640
$6,240
$10,400
$7,561
$45,000
$85,000
$903,543
$78,250
$0

$0

$1,532,207

April 5, 2023



